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Итоговая таблица 
 

Место Номер Фамилия Имя Регион Звание Рожд. Очки BH BH HL Личный зачёт Командный зачёт 

1. 3 Сахаров Евгений Алтайский край мс 27-04-1941 7.0 48.5 37.5 мужчины – 1 место  

 
4 Ушницкий Пётр Респ. Саха (Якутия) мс 27-02-1957 7.0 47.0 37.5 мужчины – 2 место  

3. 1 Белянин Юрий Пензенская обл. мс 15-09-1948 6.5 51.0 39.5 мужчины – 3 место 16,5 – 1 место 

4. 13 Кузнецов Борис Алтайский край км 02-01-1959 6.0 50.5 39.5 
 

 

 
17 Кащавцев Александр Московская обл. 1 22-07-1971 6.0 46.5 36.0 

 

15,5 – 2 место 

6. 14 Марфина Ирина Пензенская обл. км 06-06-1969 5.5 47.0 36.0 женщины – 1 место 16,5 – 1 место 

 
12 Каторгин Сергей Ярославская обл. км 04-03-1958 5.5 43.5 35.5 

 

15,0 – 3 место 

 
11 Егоров Михаил Тульская обл. км 22-11-1969 5.5 45.0 34.5 

 

 

 
2 Кошеляевский Андрей Москва мс 31-01-1963 5.5 42.5 33.0 

 

 

10. 10 Дорофеева Татьяна Пермский край км 16-12-1962 5.0 47.5 38.0 женщины – 2 место  

 
9 Давлетшина Альбина Респ. Татарстан км 04-12-1985 5.0 46.5 37.0 женщины – 3 место  

 
6 Афанасьев Валентин Тверская обл. км 26-05-1945 5.0 45.5 35.0 

 

 

 
16 Фролов Леонид Московская обл. км 29-07-1961 5.0 40.5 34.0 

 

15,5 – 2 место 

 
18 Костенко Сергей Московская обл. 1 20-08-1963 5.0 41.0 33.0 

 

15,5 – 2 место 

 
15 Соловьёв Евгений Ярославская обл. км 30-10-1950 5.0 40.5 32.0 

 

15,0 – 3 место 

 
22 Овчинников Игорь Смоленская обл. 1 29-11-1964 5.0 38.5 30.5 

 

 

17. 7 Белянин Евгений Пензенская обл. км 25-10-1954 4.5 48.5 39.5 
 

16,5 – 1 место 

 
8 Волков Евгений Московская обл. км 28-06-1936 4.5 44.0 33.5 

 

15,5 – 2 место 

 
29 Чекменёв Владимир Москва 1 23-06-1966 4.5 35.5 27.5 

 

 

 
30 Шишкин Игорь Москва 1 27-08-1937 4.5 32.0 25.0 

 

 

21. 5 Антипин Александр Респ. Мордовия км 24-08-1940 4.0 43.5 34.0 
 

 

 
28 Усанкин Александр Пензенская обл. 1 27-08-1939 4.0 39.0 31.5 

 

16,5 – 1 место 

 
21 Никитенко Сергей Ярославская обл. 1 05-05-1968 4.0 36.5 30.0 

 

15,0 – 3 место 

 
19 Костиков Станислав Москва 1 25-04-1996 4.0 36.0 28.0 

 

 



 
26 Смирнова Раиса Ярославская обл. 1 16-11-1953 4.0 34.0 27.5 

 

15,0 – 3 место 

 
27 Соломонова Анастасия Респ. Саха (Якутия) 1 02-04-1972 4.0 34.0 25.0 

 

 

27. 24 Прядезников Николай Респ. Саха (Якутия) 1 24-08-1951 3.5 27.5 21.0 
 

 

28. 25 Рябинкин Владимир Красноярский край 1 11-01-1963 2.5 34.0 27.0 
 

 

 
20 Логунов Николай Тверская обл. 1 01-12-1987 2.5 33.5 25.0 

 

 

30. 23 Пеньков Константин Красноярский край 1 23-02-1989 2.0 32.0 25.5 
 

 

 
31 Пенькова Алиса Красноярский край 2 01-01-1990 2.0 31.5 25.5 

 

 

32. 32 Рябинкина Валентина Красноярский край 2 09-12-1960 0.0 35.5 28.5 
 

 

 
 
Главный судья – Беляков А.В. 
 
Главный секретарь – Пшиник Т.В. 
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Результаты туров 
 

Место № Фамилия, Имя 1 тур 2 тур 3 тур 4 тур 5 тур 6 тур 7 тур 8 тур 9 тур ЦБ Очки 

1. 3 Сахаров Евгений 19б1 10ч1 4б= 14ч1 7б1 8ч1 1б= 13ч= 12б= 1 7.0 

 
4 Ушницкий Пётр 20ч1 11б1 3ч= 13б= 1ч= 15б1 7ч= 9б1 10ч1 -1 7.0 

3. 1 Белянин Юрий 17б= 6ч1 13б= 10ч1 4б= 12ч= 3ч= 7б1 22ч1 -1 6.5 

4. 13 Кузнецов Борис 29б1 5б1 1ч= 4ч= 8б= 14ч1 12б1 3б= 17ч0 1 6.0 

 
17 Кащавцев Александр 1ч= 22б1 7ч0 28б1 2ч= 9б= 11ч= 30б1 13б1 1 6.0 

6. 14 Марфина Ирина 30ч1 9б= 15ч1 3б0 5ч1 13б0 2ч= 11б= 7ч1 -1 5.5 

 
12 Каторгин Сергей 28ч0 18б= 32ч1 22б1 9ч1 1б= 13ч0 26б1 3ч= -1 5.5 

 
11 Егоров Михаил 27б1 4ч0 21б1 6ч= 16б= 10ч= 17б= 14ч= 5ч1 -1 5.5 

 
2 Кошеляевский Андрей 18ч= 28б= 24ч1 9б0 17б= 5ч1 14б= 16ч= 8б1 1 5.5 

10. 10 Дорофеева Татьяна 26ч1 3б0 18ч1 1б0 20ч1 11б= 16ч= 15б1 4б0 1 5.0 

 
9 Давлетшина Альбина 25б1 14ч= 16б= 2ч1 12б0 17ч= 8б1 4ч0 6б= 1 5.0 

 
6 Афанасьев Валентин 22ч= 1б0 30ч1 11б= 26ч1 16б= 15ч= 18б= 9ч= -1 5.0 

 
16 Фролов Леонид 32ч1 7б= 9ч= 5б= 11ч= 6ч= 10б= 2б= 18ч= -1 5.0 

 
18 Костенко Сергей 2б= 12ч= 10б0 25ч1 19б1 7ч0 21б1 6ч= 16б= 1 5.0 

 
15 Соловьёв Евгений 31б1 8ч= 14б0 27ч1 29б1 4ч0 6б= 10ч0 26б1 1 5.0 

 
22 Овчинников Игорь 6б= 17ч0 31б1 12ч0 21б= 23ч1 19б1 28ч1 1б0 1 5.0 

17. 7 Белянин Евгений 23б1 16ч= 17б1 8ч= 3ч0 18б1 4б= 1ч0 14б0 1 4.5 

 
8 Волков Евгений 24ч1 15б= 28ч1 7б= 13ч= 3б0 9ч0 27б1 2ч0 -1 4.5 

 
29 Чекменёв Владимир 13ч0 23ч1 27б= 20б1 15ч0 28б1 26ч0 5б= 30ч= -1 4.5 

 
30 Шишкин Игорь 14б0 25ч= 6б0 21ч= 23б1 31ч1 32б1 17ч0 29б= 1 4.5 

21. 5 Антипин Александр 21б1 13ч0 19б1 16ч= 14б0 2б0 24ч1 29ч= 11б0 1 4.0 

 
28 Усанкин Александр 12б1 2ч= 8б0 17ч0 31б1 29ч0 25б1 22б0 21ч= 1 4.0 

 
21 Никитенко Сергей 5ч0 32б1 11ч0 30б= 22ч= 24б1 18ч0 19ч= 28б= -1 4.0 

 
19 Костиков Станислав 3ч0 26б1 5ч0 32б1 18ч0 20б1 22ч0 21б= 27ч= -1 4.0 



 
26 Смирнова Раиса 10б0 19ч0 25б1 31ч1 6б0 32ч1 29б1 12ч0 15ч0 -1 4.0 

 
27 Соломонова Анастасия 11ч0 20б= 29ч= 15б0 + 25ч= 23б1 8ч0 19б= 0 4.0 

27. 24 Прядезников Николай 8б0 31ч1 2б0 23ч0 25б= 21ч0 5б0 32ч1 20ч1 -1 3.5 

28. 25 Рябинкин Владимир 9ч0 30б= 26ч0 18б0 24ч= 27б= 28ч0 20б= 23ч= -1 2.5 

 
20 Логунов Николай 4б0 27ч= 23б1 29ч0 10б0 19ч0 31б= 25ч= 24б0 1 2.5 

30. 23 Пеньков Константин 7ч0 29б0 20ч0 24б1 30ч0 22б0 27ч0 31б= 25б= 1 2.0 

 
31 Пенькова Алиса 15ч0 24б0 22ч0 26б0 28ч0 30б0 20ч= 23ч= + -2 2.0 

32. 32 Рябинкина Валентина 16б0 21ч0 12б0 19ч0 - 26б0 30ч0 24б0 - 1 0.0 

 
 
Главный судья – Беляков А.В. 
 
Главный секретарь – Пшиник Т.В. 
 


